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Wettkampf 13 - 100m Freistil männlich
Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeister
Justus Moritz Lindemann 2012 SG Essen 01:13,83 225

2. Lauren Gondro 2012 SG Essen 01:14,08 223
3. Samuel Konrad Krietenbrink 2012 SG Essen 01:14,34 220
4. Nick Gabbert 2012 SG Essen 01:14,72 217
5. Ludwig Sumpf 2012 SV Steele 1911 01:21,11 170
6. Lian Freitag 2012 PSV Oberhausen 01:21,53 167
7. Felix Birk 2012 PSV Oberhausen 01:22,43 162

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeister
Theodor Büscher 2011 SG Essen 01:03,64 352

2. Bastian Asmann 2011 SG Essen 01:08,24 285
3. Fabian Körner 2011 SG Mülheim 01:11,51 248
4. Tom Graevendiek 2011 SG Mülheim 01:17,06 198

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeister
Anton Lange 2010 SG Essen 01:05,28 326

2. Julian Marquardt 2010 SG Oberhausen 01:06,81 304
3. Max Winter 2010 SG Essen 01:10,09 263
4. Emil Farès 2010 SG Mülheim 01:12,27 240
5. Armin Causevic 2010 SG Oberhausen 01:12,46 238
6. Lucian Joel Bomblatus 2010 SG Mülheim 01:12,78 235

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeister
Max Honstein 2009 SG Oberhausen 01:02,19 377

2. Angelo Barletta 2009 SG Mülheim 01:03,03 362
3. Kilian Henke 2009 SG Mülheim 01:03,44 355
4. Lukas Sumpf 2009 SV Steele 1911 01:04,87 332
5. Friedrich Wiemann 2009 Duisburger ST 01:08,41 283
6. Aleksej Krohm 2009 SG Oberhausen 01:10,87 254

abgemeldet
Joshua Börger 2009 FS Duisburg 1920
Milan Schwede 2009 SG Essen
Rafael Gaer 2009 SG Mülheim
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noch Wettkampf 13 - 100m Freistil männlich
Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeister
Felix Xiao 2008 SG Mülheim 00:54,80 551

2. Moritz Birk 2008 SG Essen 00:56,74 496
3. Rayan Marcel von der Höhe 2008 SG Essen 00:58,83 445
4. Timo Rotter 2008 SV Steele 1911 01:00,51 409
5. Jonathan Brozy 2008 SV Steele 1911 01:02,27 375
6. Max Zander 2008 Duisburger ST 01:02,75 367
7. Alex Krohm 2008 SG Oberhausen 01:03,18 359

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeister
Cem Kaan Reuchlein 2007 SG Essen 00:54,89 548

2. Eric Woddow 2007 SG Mülheim 00:56,39 506
3. Hendrik Bielitzki 2007 SG Oberhausen 00:59,55 429

abgemeldet
Nils Engelmann Nunez 2007 SG Essen

Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeister
Simon Reinke 2006 SG Essen 00:52,60 623

2. Finn Hammer 2006 SG Essen 00:52,96 611
3. Lukas Foks 2006 SG Oberhausen 00:58,44 454
4. Sam Misterek 2006 SVD Tria Kettwig e.V. 00:59,28 435
5. Mika Mertins 2006 Duisburger ST 00:59,54 430

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnmeister
Philipp Peschke 2005 SG Essen 00:50,25 715

2. Taras Teslenko 2005 SG Essen 00:50,71 696
3. Timo Ewert 2003 SG Mülheim 00:52,56 625
4. Simon Reinke 2006 SG Essen 00:52,60 623
5. Finn Hammer 2006 SG Essen 00:52,96 611
6. Jan Rogalski 2005 SG Essen 00:53,22 602
7. Oskar Edel 2001 TV Jahn Hiesfeld 00:53,37 597
8. Luca Bork 2004 SG Essen 00:54,04 575
9. Nils Gens 1999 SG Oberhausen 00:54,46 561
10. Felix Xiao 2008 SG Mülheim 00:54,80 551
11. Cem Kaan Reuchlein 2007 SG Essen 00:54,89 548
12. Maximilian Frese 2003 SV Steele 1911 00:56,07 514
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noch Wettkampf 13 - 100m Freistil männlich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit

13. Eric Woddow 2007 SG Mülheim 00:56,39 506
14. Fabian Briese 1998 SV Steele 1911 00:56,57 501
15. Moritz Birk 2008 SG Essen 00:56,74 496
16. Florian Hettstedt 1997 Duisburger ST 00:56,80 495
17. Emanuel Rüschhoff-Nadermann 2005 TV Jahn Hiesfeld 00:57,14 486
18. Simon Meier 2002 SG Mülheim 00:57,15 486
19. Jan Bäumer 2005 SG Essen 00:58,43 454
20. Lukas Foks 2006 SG Oberhausen 00:58,44 454
21. Juri Liedlbauer 2004 SSF Hamborn 07/38 e.V. 00:58,55 452
22. Rayan Marcel von der Höhe 2008 SG Essen 00:58,83 445
23. Sam Misterek 2006 SVD Tria Kettwig e.V. 00:59,28 435
24. Mika Mertins 2006 Duisburger ST 00:59,54 430
25. Hendrik Bielitzki 2007 SG Oberhausen 00:59,55 429
26. Timo Rotter 2008 SV Steele 1911 01:00,51 409
27. Max Honstein 2009 SG Oberhausen 01:02,19 377
28. Jonathan Brozy 2008 SV Steele 1911 01:02,27 375
29. Max Zander 2008 Duisburger ST 01:02,75 367
30. Angelo Barletta 2009 SG Mülheim 01:03,03 362
31. Alex Krohm 2008 SG Oberhausen 01:03,18 359
32. Kilian Henke 2009 SG Mülheim 01:03,44 355
33. Theodor Büscher 2011 SG Essen 01:03,64 352
34. Lukas Sumpf 2009 SV Steele 1911 01:04,87 332
35. Anton Lange 2010 SG Essen 01:05,28 326
36. Julian Marquardt 2010 SG Oberhausen 01:06,81 304
37. Bastian Asmann 2011 SG Essen 01:08,24 285
38. Friedrich Wiemann 2009 Duisburger ST 01:08,41 283
39. Max Winter 2010 SG Essen 01:10,09 263
40. Aleksej Krohm 2009 SG Oberhausen 01:10,87 254
41. Fabian Körner 2011 SG Mülheim 01:11,51 248
42. Emil Farès 2010 SG Mülheim 01:12,27 240
43. Armin Causevic 2010 SG Oberhausen 01:12,46 238
44. Lucian Joel Bomblatus 2010 SG Mülheim 01:12,78 235
45. Justus Moritz Lindemann 2012 SG Essen 01:13,83 225
46. Lauren Gondro 2012 SG Essen 01:14,08 223
47. Samuel Konrad Krietenbrink 2012 SG Essen 01:14,34 220
48. Nick Gabbert 2012 SG Essen 01:14,72 217
49. Tom Graevendiek 2011 SG Mülheim 01:17,06 198
50. Ludwig Sumpf 2012 SV Steele 1911 01:21,11 170
51. Lian Freitag 2012 PSV Oberhausen 01:21,53 167
52. Felix Birk 2012 PSV Oberhausen 01:22,43 162

abgemeldet
Jonah Knepple 2005 SG Essen
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